507811578 03/22/2023

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7858709

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF THE ADDRESS OF THE ASSIGNEE

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SHENZHEN HUALUO ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.	10/13/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Dongguan Hualuo Electronics Co., Ltd.
Street Address:	No.1 Fengtai Road, Tangxia Town
City:	Dongguan City, Guangdong
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17120234

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3027291562

Email: Patent.admin.uspto.cr@naipo.com

Correspondent Name: WINSTON HSU

Address Line 1: 5F., NO.389, FUHE RD., YONGHE DIST.,

Address Line 4: **NEW TAIPEI CITY, TAIWAN**

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CYPP0035USA3
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SIBYL YU
SIGNATURE:	/SIBYL YU/
DATE SIGNED:	03/22/2023

Total Attachments: 5

source=np072 Addr signed#page1.tif source=np072_Addr_signed#page2.tif source=np072_Addr_signed#page3.tif source=np072 Addr signed#page4.tif source=np072_Addr_signed#page5.tif

> **PATENT** 507811578

REEL: 063141 FRAME: 0456

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

5 First Inventor: Hao QIN

App. No.: 17/120,234

Filing Date: 12-13-2020

Docket No.: CYPP0035USA3

10 Title: METHOD FOR PREPARING ELECTRODE OF INDUCTIVE

COMPONENT

To: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services,

Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

15 P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Subject: Request to record the new address of the assignee

20 Dear Sir:

The above-identified application requests to record the new address of the assignee. The address had been changed to "No.1 Fengtai Road, Tangxia Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong,

25 China". The certificate of the Dongguan Administration For Market Regulation, (see Attachment) can support this fact.

Please record the mentioned new address of the assignee.

Original Address	Changed Address	
Sunlord Electronics Factory	No.1 Fengtai Road, Tangxia	
Plant 102, Dafu Industrial	Town, Dongguan City,	
Zone No. 16, Dafu Community,	Guangdong, China	
Guanlan Street, Longhua		
District, Shenzhen,		
Guangdong, China		

Respectfully submitted,

5 /Winston Hsu/

Date: 03/22/2023

Winston Hsu, Patent Agent No. 41,526

5F., No.389, Fuhe Rd., Yonghe Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan.

Voice Mail: 302-729-1562

e-mail: winstonhsu@naipo.com

10

Note: Please leave a message in my voice mail if you need to talk to me. (The time in D.C. is 13 hours behind the Taiwan time and DST 12 hours behind.)

Verification of Translation

US Patent Application Serial No.: 17/120,234, filed December 13, 2020

Title of the Invention: METHOD FOR PREPARING ELECTRODE OF INDUCTIVE COMPONENT

I, Sophie Lee , whose full post office address is

Room 3609B, Floor 36, Block A, Xintian Century Business Center, West of Shixia North Second Street, Futian District, Shenzhen 518017, P.R.China, am competent to translate from Chinese into English. I verify that I am the translator of the documents attached and I state that the following is a true translation to the best of my knowledge and belief of the Assignee name change document.

Dated this February 22, 2023

Signature of the translator _

万十

Sophie Lee

PATENT REEL: 063141 FRAME: 0459

Notice of Registration

To: Dongguan Hualuo Electronics Co., Ltd.

The change registration application materials submitted by your company are complete and conforming to the legal form, and we will register them.

The approved change registration items are as follows:

Item	Before Change	After Change	
Name	Shenzhen Hualuo Electronics Co., Ltd.	Dongguan Hualuo Electronics Co., Ltd.	
Address	Sunlord Electronics Factory Plant 102, Dafu Industrial Zone No. 16, Dafu Community, Guanlan Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China	, , ,	

Dongguan Administration For Market Regulation October 13, 2022

> PATENT REEL: 063141 FRAME: 0460

统一社会信用代码 91440300MA5F6GCR3G

登记通知书

(粤东) 登字 (2022) 第44190012200026686号

东莞华络电子有限公司:

你单位提交的变更登记申请材料齐全,符合法定形式,我局予以登记。 经核准的变更登记事项如下:

登记事项	变更前内容	变更后内容
名称	深圳华络电子有限公司	东莞华络电子有限公司
住所	深圳市龙华区观澜街道大富社区大富 工业区16号顺络电子厂厂房102	广东省东莞市塘厦镇风泰路1号

特此通知。



PATENT REEL: 063141 FRAME: 0461

RECORDED: 03/22/2023